阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Mutual interference protective circuit eliminates
cross talk (reflective sensor only).
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing  method Sensing distance Model
NPN output PNP output
Horizontal Through-beam (separate) 2 m E3S-2E4 E3S-2B4
5 m E3S-5E4
E3S-5E4S
E3S-5E4S1
E3S-5B4
E3S-5B4S
Retroreflective 2 m E3S-R2E4 E3S-R2B4
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3S-DS10E4 E3S-DS10B4
30 cm E3S-DS30E4
E3S-DS30E4S
E3S-DS30E4S1
E3S-DS30B4
E3S-DS30B4S
Vertical Through-beam (separate) 2 m E3S-2E41 E3S-2B41
5 m E3S-5E41 E3S-5B41
Retroreflective 2 m E3S-R2E41 E3S-R2B41
Diffuse reflective 10 cm E3S-DS10E41 E3S-DS10B41
30 cm E3S-DS30E41 E3S-DS30B41
E3S E3S
2
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics
Item E3S-2�� E3S-5�� E3S-R2�� E3S-DS10��
Power  supply voltage 12 VDC –10% to 24 VDC +10%, ripple (p-p): 10% max.
Current consumption 50 mA max. 40 mA max.
Sensing distance 2 m 5 m 0.1 to 2 m (with
E39-R1 reflector)
10 cm
Differential travel --- 20% max. of sensing
distance
Standard objects Opaque (7 mm) Opaque (11 mm) Opaque (30 mm) 5 x 5 cm white mat
paper
Control
output
DC
solid-state
Load Load current: Models with suffix -E4: 80 mA max.
Models with suffix -B4: 100 mA max.output solid state
Voltage
output
2 V max.
Response time (ON, OFF) 3 ms max. 1 ms max.
Operation mode Wire-selectable
Indicators Light indicator (red), stability indicator (green)
Enclosure rating IEC 144 IP65 IP67 IP65
NEMA 1, 2, 12 1, 3, 4X, 6, 12 1, 2, 12
Housing material Plastic Metal Plastic
Light source Infrared LED
Ambient temperature Operating: –25 to 55 °C
Item E3S-DS30�� E3S-5�4S(1) E3S-DS30�4S(1)
Power supply voltage 12 VDC –10% to 24 VDC +10%, ripple (p-p): 10% max.
Current consumption 40 mA max. 70 mA max.
Sensing distance 30 cm 5 m 30 cm
Differential travel 20% max. of sensing

1194-0.5M (1194) a